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Horizon League Swimming & Diving Championships

February 18 -21, 2026

Results - Finals  Wednesday
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

HL CHAMP: 1:38.75 # 2020 OaklandOakland University

G Shinske, S McDowell, S LaGrand, K Colwell

D1 A1:36.09

D1 B1:36.57

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    University of Wisconsin-Milwau 1:40.02  1:41.301
1) Freeman, Mara K SR 2) LePine, Gabrielle M SR 3) Hayashi, Maddi K SO 4) Brooks, Christiana N SO

1:40.02 (22.29)1:17.73 (25.08)52.65 (27.54)25.11

    IU Indianapolis 1:40.52  1:42.742
1) Hirsbrunner, Addy G SO 2) Surdyka, Vicky JR 3) Stemper, Dani M SO 4) McGee, Luca C SO

1:40.52 (22.47)1:18.05 (24.94)53.11 (28.01)25.10

    Oakland University 1:40.77  1:41.353
1) Soldatke, Lydia P FR 2) Dobry, Maya SO 3) Albrecht, Grace SO 4) Beal, Avery A FR

1:40.77 (22.57)1:18.20 (24.57)53.63 (28.37)25.26

    Cleveland State University 1:41.49  1:41.344
1) Butcher, Audrey C JR 2) Ciez, Ella R JR 3) Palmer, Haley JR 4) Chelf, Gracie A SR

1:41.49 (22.30)1:19.19 (25.18)54.01 (28.55)25.46

    Green Bay Phoenix 1:46.64  1:47.085
1) Pagel, Mia L 2) Singleton, Cora E FR 3) Hansen, Nora 4) Allen, Emily M JR

1:46.64 (23.37)1:23.27 (26.21)57.06 (30.41)26.65

    Youngstown State University DQ  1:44.75---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Moore, Chloe FR 2) Bernardi, Helen FR 3) Ramirez Romero, Ali SR 4) Mahoney, Maddie M SR

DQ (23.86)1:21.21 (25.70)55.51 (28.85)26.66

    Northern Kentucky University DQ  1:49.46---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Brown, Ellana J FR 2) Motl, Kate J FR 3) Ganshert, Macy A SO 4) Schultz, Pepper R FR

DQ (24.33)1:21.85 (24.36)57.49 (30.34)27.15
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

HL CHAMP: 1:24.16 # 2025 OaklandOakland University

H Nicholson, C Palvadre, S Balladone, C Brown

D1 A1:23.61

D1 B1:23.85

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    IU Indianapolis 1:24.36  1:27.601
1) Tidwell, Grayson SR 2) Kelly, Logan R 3) Arteaga, Hugo H SO 4) Abdelghany, Yassin

1:24.36 (18.63)1:05.73 (20.63)45.10 (23.50)21.60

    Oakland University 1:24.85  1:26.662
1) Ezzat, Ajjuub FR 2) Palvadre, Chris SR 3) Scheffer, Micah T SR 4) Brown, Charlie J SR

1:24.85 (19.15)1:05.70 (20.23)45.47 (23.76)21.71

    Youngstown State University 1:26.05  1:26.853
1) Cynor, Quinn GS 2) Slessor, James M SR 3) Gramer, Jacob D SO 4) Smith, Noah SO

1:26.05 (19.60)1:06.45 (20.45)46.00 (24.10)21.90

    University of Wisconsin-Milwau 1:26.36  1:26.644
1) Lorenz, Sam J SO 2) Jones, Andrew L JR 3) Carlisle, Caleb SO 4) House, Charlie J JR

1:26.36 (19.81)1:06.55 (20.72)45.83 (24.54)21.29

    Green Bay Phoenix 1:29.95  1:32.825
1) King, Zacha C FR 2) Schroeder, Quinlan A FR 3) Halbach, Nate V JR 4) Gouveia, Octavio

1:29.95 (20.54)1:09.41 (22.25)47.16 (24.71)22.45

    Northern Kentucky University 1:30.59  1:32.476
1) Barnett, David A FR 2) Barrow, Isaac M FR 3) Gomez, AJ G FR 4) Craft, Cam J SO

1:30.59 (19.99)1:10.60 (22.03)48.57 (24.90)23.67
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Horizon League Swimming & Diving Championships

February 18 -21, 2026

Results - Finals  Wednesday

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    Cleveland State University DQ  1:28.23---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Schneider, Justin E SR 2) Schultze, Tyler J SR 3) Lyngaas, Daniel K JR 4) Parkhurst, Joe D SO

DQ (19.74)1:07.14 (20.65)46.49 (23.92)22.57
 
Event 3  Women 3 mtr Diving

HL CHAMP: 348.80 # 2006 Milwaukee - WIErin Blumberg

D1 B280.00

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score

Championship Final
IU Indianapolis GSHeyde, Alaina 284.60 D1 B  294.901
Youngstown State University JRHeld, Hanna 270.05  244.652
Oakland University SRSanders, Victoria R 258.10  304.753
Cleveland State University SOMaisano, Lorelai 257.10  248.754
Oakland University SOWoollcott, Liz 256.90  255.905
IU Indianapolis FRJenkins, Lindi 253.65  252.656
Cleveland State University SOSeiter, Ellie 226.65  277.007
Green Bay PhoenixFrederickson, Annie J 223.65  236.758

Consolation Final
University of Wisconsin-Milwau JRWittmann, Kristina 257.55  235.359
University of Wisconsin-Milwau FRDobbie, Rianna M 236.20  209.1010
Youngstown State University SRWeissman, Natalie 229.85  204.4011
Green Bay Phoenix FREverson, Rachel C 220.90  195.2012
IU Indianapolis FRPagel, Arianna 216.35  233.0513
Youngstown State University FRConklin, Haley 209.70  194.6014
University of Wisconsin-Milwau FROlmstead, Kiara 198.65  210.5015
Oakland University SOMcCool, Abigail 194.60  208.8516

Preliminaries
Cleveland State University FRBohmer, Ella E  194.0017

 
Event 4  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

HL CHAMP: 7:14.93 # 2023 OaklandOakland University

S LaGrand, J Shipps, M Englender, S Nenonen

D1 A7:00.86

D1 B7:05.18

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    Oakland University 7:18.47  7:24.911
1) Englender, Mia SR 2) Hassett, Kelley SO 3) Partridge, Viviane SO 4) Pietras, Erika G SR

1:50.08 (1:50.08)1:21.22 (1:21.22)53.00 (53.00)25.41

3:40.23 (1:50.15)3:11.49 (1:21.41)2:43.04 (52.96)2:15.52 (25.44)

4:05.01 (24.78) 4:32.23 (52.00) 5:00.22 (1:19.99) 5:28.29 (1:48.06)

7:18.47 (1:50.18)6:49.52 (1:21.23)6:20.90 (52.61)5:53.39 (25.10)

    Youngstown State University 7:21.64  7:27.402
1) Sweetman, Olivia SO 2) MacInnes, Orla FR 3) Murray, Hannah SR 4) Donmez, Derin FR

1:48.75 (1:48.75)1:20.70 (1:20.70)52.88 (52.88)25.68

3:39.05 (1:50.30)3:10.14 (1:21.39)2:41.57 (52.82)2:13.48 (24.73)

4:04.09 (25.04) 4:31.44 (52.39) 4:59.73 (1:20.68) 5:28.46 (1:49.41)

7:21.64 (1:53.18)6:52.61 (1:24.15)6:23.01 (54.55)5:54.34 (25.88)
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Horizon League Swimming & Diving Championships
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Results - Finals  Wednesday

(Event 4  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    University of Wisconsin-Milwau 7:28.93  7:36.953
1) DiProspero, Natalie M SO 2) Thomas, Ricky SR 3) Fonda, Cat A FR 4) Dixon, Audrey E JR

1:52.70 (1:52.70)1:23.30 (1:23.30)54.10 (54.10)25.72

3:42.79 (1:50.09)3:14.65 (1:21.95)2:46.44 (53.74)2:18.35 (25.65)

4:08.88 (26.09) 4:37.31 (54.52) 5:06.54 (1:23.75) 5:36.57 (1:53.78)

7:28.93 (1:52.36)6:59.28 (1:22.71)6:30.06 (53.49)6:01.65 (25.08)

    IU Indianapolis 7:30.24  7:46.834
1) Tufts, Bella M FR 2) Yerkes, Chloe J FR 3) Hirsbrunner, Addy G SO 4) McGee, Luca C SO

1:52.95 (1:52.95)1:22.36 (1:22.36)52.86 (52.86)25.10

3:48.03 (1:55.08)3:17.01 (1:24.06)2:47.16 (54.21)2:18.21 (25.26)

4:12.98 (24.95) 4:40.77 (52.74) 5:09.55 (1:21.52) 5:38.80 (1:50.77)

7:30.24 (1:51.44)7:00.82 (1:22.02)6:31.62 (52.82)6:03.80 (25.00)

    Cleveland State University 7:35.53  7:41.225
1) Horova, Oksana SR 2) Caraballo, Bella K SO 3) Whitten, Rosie FR 4) Ogilvie, Riley P FR

1:54.36 (1:54.36)1:22.91 (1:22.91)53.73 (53.73)25.73

3:47.44 (1:53.08)3:16.98 (1:22.62)2:47.46 (53.10)2:13.35 (18.99)

4:13.13 (25.69) 4:41.54 (54.10) 5:11.14 (1:23.70) 5:40.94 (1:53.50)

7:35.53 (1:54.59)7:05.02 (1:24.08)6:34.93 (53.99)6:06.49 (25.55)

    Green Bay Phoenix 7:42.93  7:51.616
1) Sowards-Barnett, Mac 2) Metropulos, McKenna 3) Fibla Miralles, Gemma 4) Hansen, Nora

1:52.74 (1:52.74)1:23.77 (1:23.77)54.43 (54.43)25.91

3:47.30 (1:54.56)3:17.67 (1:24.93)2:48.00 (55.26)2:18.84 (26.10)

4:13.21 (25.91) 4:42.14 (54.84) 5:12.20 (1:24.90) 5:42.52 (1:55.22)

7:42.93 (2:00.41)7:11.12 (1:28.60)6:39.91 (57.39)6:09.53 (27.01)

    Northern Kentucky University 7:55.72  7:53.917
1) Paulick, Hailey K FR 2) Hansen, Ava M FR 3) Littrell, Sarah R FR 4) Lara, Sabrina F FR

1:57.90 (1:57.90)1:26.35 (1:26.35)55.28 (55.28)26.21

3:56.60 (1:58.70)3:24.55 (1:26.65)2:53.24 (55.34)2:24.05 (26.15)

4:22.86 (26.26) 4:52.42 (55.82) 5:23.97 (1:27.37) 5:56.01 (1:59.41)

7:55.72 (1:59.71)7:25.21 (1:29.20)6:54.08 (58.07)6:23.73 (27.72)
 
Event 5  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

HL CHAMP: 6:23.41 # 2023 OaklandOakland University

Khotynetskyi, McKenzie, Nicholson, Cantrell

D1 A6:14.67

D1 B6:16.79

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    Oakland University 6:21.43 #  6:30.091
1) Subagyo, Karel GS 2) Countryman, Joey JR 3) Haney, Max JR 4) Nicholson, Harry A SR

1:36.19 (1:36.19)1:10.95 (1:10.95)46.20 (46.20)22.25

3:12.20 (1:36.01)2:47.17 (1:10.98)2:22.48 (46.29)1:58.08 (21.89)

3:33.77 (21.57) 3:58.14 (45.94) 4:22.61 (1:10.41) 4:47.70 (1:35.50)

6:21.43 (1:33.73)5:57.24 (1:09.54)5:32.65 (44.95)5:08.72 (21.02)

    Youngstown State University 6:27.96  6:31.762
1) Cynor, Quinn GS 2) Santos, Pablo FR 3) Beck, Lorenz SO 4) Kennedy, Valer FR

1:34.44 (1:34.44)1:10.11 (1:10.11)46.22 (46.22)22.25

3:10.60 (1:36.16)2:44.92 (1:10.48)2:20.02 (45.58)1:55.85 (21.41)

3:32.34 (21.74) 3:56.68 (46.08) 4:22.14 (1:11.54) 4:47.86 (1:37.26)

6:27.96 (1:40.10)6:01.43 (1:13.57)5:35.33 (47.47)5:10.30 (22.44)
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Horizon League Swimming & Diving Championships

February 18 -21, 2026

Results - Finals  Wednesday

(Event 5  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    IU Indianapolis 6:29.49  6:45.563
1) Rariden, Nathan J JR 2) Gorman, William P SO 3) Drotar, Zach M SO 4) Gallob, Jack T JR

1:35.12 (1:35.12)1:10.37 (1:10.37)46.13 (46.13)22.14

3:14.27 (1:39.15)2:48.37 (1:13.25)2:22.47 (47.35)1:57.19 (22.07)

3:36.63 (22.36) 4:01.36 (47.09) 4:26.65 (1:12.38) 4:52.38 (1:38.11)

6:29.49 (1:37.11)6:03.95 (1:11.57)5:38.45 (46.07)5:13.96 (21.58)

    Cleveland State University 6:31.92  6:39.714
1) Lanzo, Jacopo JR 2) Greer, Noah A SO 3) Davillier, Jaden B FR 4) Hudgens, Gabe K FR

1:37.54 (1:37.54)1:12.01 (1:12.01)47.07 (47.07)22.47

3:14.54 (1:37.00)2:49.40 (1:11.86)2:24.30 (46.76)1:59.55 (22.01)

3:37.10 (22.56) 4:02.22 (47.68) 4:27.39 (1:12.85) 4:52.84 (1:38.30)

6:31.92 (1:39.08)6:05.93 (1:13.09)5:40.21 (47.37)5:15.23 (22.39)

    University of Wisconsin-Milwau 6:34.38  6:39.565
1) Seversen, Gunnar R SO 2) House, Charlie J JR 3) Crook, Josh L FR 4) Ducastel, Jean JR

1:35.28 (1:35.28)1:10.55 (1:10.55)46.06 (46.06)22.13

3:14.68 (1:39.40)2:48.52 (1:13.24)2:22.95 (47.67)1:57.92 (22.64)

3:37.29 (22.61) 4:02.76 (48.08) 4:28.60 (1:13.92) 4:54.29 (1:39.61)

6:34.38 (1:40.09)6:07.66 (1:13.37)5:41.48 (47.19)5:16.53 (22.24)

    Green Bay Phoenix 6:40.92  6:49.336
1) Rychlik, Kyle 2) Lemus, James 3) Tica, Stefan 4) Aristondo, Chris SO

1:40.48 (1:40.48)1:14.30 (1:14.30)48.53 (48.53)23.00

3:20.65 (1:40.17)2:53.97 (1:13.49)2:27.60 (47.12)2:02.45 (21.97)

3:43.64 (22.99) 4:08.93 (48.28) 4:34.75 (1:14.10) 5:00.13 (1:39.48)

6:40.92 (1:40.79)6:14.26 (1:14.13)5:47.81 (47.68)5:22.38 (22.25)

    Northern Kentucky University 6:45.38  6:54.837
1) Craft, Cam J SO 2) Gibbons, Patrick E SO 3) Yin, Alexander R FR 4) Runge, Frank R JR

1:41.74 (1:41.74)1:14.09 (1:14.09)47.91 (47.91)22.89

3:22.49 (1:40.75)2:55.75 (1:14.01)2:29.80 (48.06)2:04.56 (22.82)

3:46.20 (23.71) 4:11.62 (49.13) 4:38.26 (1:15.77) 5:05.36 (1:42.87)

6:45.38 (1:40.02)6:18.97 (1:13.61)5:52.84 (47.48)5:27.90 (22.54)
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 5

1. Oakland University 103 2. IU Indianapolis 101

3. University of Wisconsin-Milwau 90 4. Cleveland State University 85

5. Green Bay Phoenix 70 6. Youngstown State University 60

7. Northern Kentucky University 24
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 5

1. Oakland University 74 2. IU Indianapolis 72

3. Youngstown State University 66 4. University of Wisconsin-Milwau 58

5. Green Bay Phoenix 54 6. Northern Kentucky University 50

7. Cleveland State University 30


